speedo ONTARIO

—~ | AGE GROUPS

Ontario Age Groups - TPASC
Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 11
2/28/2025 - 18:28

Women, 100m Backstroke

15 years and older

Results Finals

Rank

15 years
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JOUBERT, Eva

XU, Sunny

MUSCAT, Hayley
PITTS, Payton

DU, Le Anne
BENNETT, Anika
SONG, Anna
CHARAPOVA, Kira
GUO, Olivia
PATTERSON, Isabelle

16 years
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KRYGER, Madison
TIGERT, Leah
ROGERS, Olive
DU, Shu Tong

HO, Michelle
TOMIC, Mia
OUWEHAND, Leah
PHANEUF, Ella
IRONSIDE, Sophie
KO, Ryeo

17 years and older

Final A
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KNIGHT, Avery
STATKEVICIUS, Sylvia
KISSUK, Sophie

OKE, Hayley

XIA, Vanessa
LIPTON, Harper

LU, Esther
FELLINGER, Abigail
THEBARGE, Jessica
LJUCKANOV, Lilian

Final B
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FRICKLETON, Aneshka
BAGLOLE, Rowan
HELMSTAEDT, Ellie
RISTANCEV, Sofia
JOHNSON, Olivia
MCDONALD, Nalina
PENNER, Danica
KLOSEVYCH, Helena
STROPLE, Brielle

Age
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Class

ESWIM
ROW
cw
EBSC
ROW
OTTER
OAK
GO
ROW
LAC

BROCK
TSC
ESWIM

APEX
ROW

GHAC
MMST
HHBF
RHAC

BTSC
ESWIM
ESWIM
MUSAC
OAK
NYAC
LAC
BRANT
GO
AJAX

TSC
AJAX
EBSC
WAC
WS
LSC
Cw
GO
OAK

1:04.90
1:05.81
1:07.70
1:07.83
1:07.85
1:07.88
1:08.25
1:09.04
1:09.22
1:10.62

1:01.33
1:02.78
1:05.02
1:05.29
1:06.43
1:06.58
1:.07.36
1:07.52
1:08.31
1:08.50

1:02.49
1:04.64
1:04.77
1:04.80
1:05.36
1:05.42
1:05.80
1:06.55
1:06.57

1.06.04
1:06.83
1:07.75
1:08.08
1:08.80
1:08.96
1:09.29
1:09.34
1:09.53

Time Final Pts PARA Score

50m

31.58
31.98
32.32
32.08
32.69
32.85
32.64
32.96
32.99
34.53

29.99
30.57
31.68
31.86
32.21
32.41
32.29
32.49
33.18
33.17

30.95
31.35
30.85
31.49
32.05
31.78
31.41
32.11
32.77

32.06
32.02
33.38
32.92
32.33
33.75
33.45
33.38
33.41

100m

33.32
33.83
35.38
35.75
35.16
35.03
35.61
36.08
36.23
36.09

31.34
32.21
33.34
33.43
34.22
34.17
35.07
35.03
35.13
35.33

31.54
33.29
33.92
33.31
33.31
33.64
34.39
34.44
33.80

33.98
34.81
34.37
35.16
36.47
35.21
35.84
35.96
36.12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551

Registered to Swim Ontario
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speedo | ONTARIO Ontario Age Groups - TPASC
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Event 11, Women, 100m Backstroke, Final, 17 years and older

Rank Age Class Time Final Pts PARA Score 50m 100m
20. VICENTE, Savannah 17 TSC 1:10.12 32.84 37.28
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551 Registered to Swim Ontario 3/2/2025 13:32 - Page 2

speedo >

0Ag25 )



